## **NOTICES FOR PUBLICATION:**

## Meeting Notice:

## Borough of Highlands Business Improvement District Highlands Business Partnership

The Board of Directors of the Highlands Business Partnership will conduct their annual meeting and election on Tuesday, March 20, 2007 at 7:30 p.m. at the Robert D. Wilson Community Center, 22 Snug Harbor Avenue, Highlands, NJ 07732. The public is invited to attend.

Executive Session, not open to the public, will precede the regular meeting at 7 p.m.

Signed: Eddy Sousa \_\_\_\_\_Secretary Highlands Business Partnership

Notice for Calendar:

Borough of Highlands Business Improvement District Highlands Business Partnership

The Board of Directors of the Highlands Business Partnership will conduct their regularly scheduled meetings at The Robert D. Wilson Community Center, 22 Snug Harbor Avenue, Highlands, NJ, on the following dates:

Thursday, February 1, 2007 Tuesday, June 19, 2007 Tuesday, August 21, 2007 Thursday, November 8, 2007

All meetings will start at 7:30 p.m. and will be open to the public. Executive Session, not open to the public, will precede the regular meeting at 7 p.m.

Signed:	
Eddy Sousa	Secretary Highlands Business Partnership

Send to Asbury Park Press 1/4/07	
CCB/ES	
Fee:	
Asbury Park Press	

Publish Annual Meeting Notice (3) times Publish Meeting Calendar (1) time (Notices must appear prior to March 22, 2007)